O Offse t  for loss-sensitive business

24 Source: NAIC Property/Casualty Insurance Company Risk-Based Capital Requirements by Sholom Feldblum
25 The fact that the state regulatory system was able to mandate the release of company-by-company loss triangle information is a
huge accomplishment and a tribute to both Richard Roth and the state based regulatory system in the U.S.

Comprehensive Actuarial Risk Evaluation P a g e  57

Page 58 Comprehensive Actuarial Risk Evaluation

o Adjustment for claims-made business, loss concentration factor
o Growth charge for reserving risk

• R5: Written premium risk
o Basic premium risk charge
o Offset for loss-sensitive business
o Adjustment for claims-made business
o  Premium concentration factor
o Growth charge for premium risk

Minimum Capital Charge = R0 + square root of ([R12 + R22 + (.5R3) 2 + (.5R3+R4) 2 + R52])

The RBC Ratio = Total Adjusted Capital/ (2* Minimum Capital Charge)

The following table describes the regulatory responses required as a result of RBC levels.

Regulatory responses required as a result of RBC levels.

Source: NAIC

Company
action level

Regulatory
action level

Authorized
control level

Regulatory level

150%  - 200%

Action required

• Company submits RBC plan to
commissioner. Commissioner
determines if satisfactory.

Total adjusted capital /
Authorized Control Level
Capital

Mandatory
control level

100%  - 150%

70%  - 100%

< 70%

• Company submits RBC plan to
commissioner. Commissioner
determines what corrective action
must be taken.

• Commissioner can take whatever
regulatory action is necessary to
protect interests of policyholders and
creditors

• Commissioner can place company
under regulatory control (i.e.
rehabilitation or liquidation)

Less Insolvency
More Insolvency

Insolvency
Exposure

Safety Level > 200%
• No actions required

Page 58

O Adjustment for claims-made business, loss concentration factor
O Growth charge for reserving risk

• R 5 :  Written premium risk
O Bas i c  premium risk charge
O Offse t  for loss-sensitive business
O Adjustment for claims-made business
O Premium concentration factor
O Growth charge for premium risk

Minimum Capital Charge = RO + square root of ([R12 + R22 + (.5R3) 2 + (.5R3+R4) 2 + R52])

The RBC Ratio = Total Adjusted Capital/ (2* Minimum Capital Charge)

The following table describes the regulatory responses required as a result of RBC levels.

Regulatory responses required as a result of RBC levels.

Regulatory level

Safety Level

Company
action level

Regulatory
action level

Authorized \
control level

Mandatory
control level

Source:NAIC

Insolvency
Exposure

CD 2000/o

1C1 1 5 0 %  - 200%

Total adjusted capital
Authorized Control Level
Capital

100% - 150%

70% - 100%

Action required

• No actions required

• Company submits RBC plan to
commissioner. Commissioner
determines if satisfactory.

• Company submits RBC plan to
commissioner. Commissioner
determines what corrective action
must be taken.

IC1 L e s s  Insolvency
•  More Insolvency

• Commissioner can take whatever
regulatory action is necessary to
protect interests of policyholders and
creditors

• Commissioner can place company
< 70% u n d e r  regulatory control (i.e.

rehabilitation or liquidation)

Comprehensive Actuarial Risk Evaluation

Comprehensive Actuarial Risk Evaluation  Page 59